
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TTGSC 4/8/2017

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 44.18 3.5989

20040 Fin Border Collie Kelly Jackson NQ 51.08 3.1128



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/8/2017

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 53.58 2.9675



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

87

TTGSC 4/8/2017

152

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird95 62.16 2.4453

8015 Norm! Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann95 87 1.7471

12017 Lizzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TTGSC 4/8/2017

152

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote100 52.49 2.8958

12016 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 4/8/2017

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24019 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT

24016 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 48.52 3.277

24017 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach NQ 78.87 2.016



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/8/2017

168

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 70.53 2.382



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/8/2017

172

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Weeks NQ 67.55 2.5463



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 4/8/2017

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard100 47.6 3.6765

20031 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle95 41.05 4.2631

20041 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 48.86 3.5817

20034 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 56.9 3.0756

20032 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 76.4 2.2906



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/8/2017

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT

24014 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 49.64 3.5455



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/8/2017

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Scarlet Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown100 46.05 4.0391

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 46.35 4.0129



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff100 53.58 3.4714



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel100 52.04 3.3820

8009 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 44.57 3.9488

8002 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 52.88 3.3283

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 53.32 3.3008

8030 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 54.63 3.2217

8008 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 56.2 3.1317

8005 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 82.62 2.1302



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 46.91 3.7519

12002 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 47.87 3.6766



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/8/2017

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 37.29 4.8538

16018 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 43.53 4.1581

16014 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 46.58 3.8858

16016 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 50.63 3.575

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 58.87 3.0746

16013 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan100 60.49 2.9922

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.8 4.229

16008 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 43.54 4.1571

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 45.82 3.9502

16011 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 48.24 3.7521

16006 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 49.09 3.6871

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles NQ 49.45 3.6603

16017 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 51.56 3.5105

16010 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 58.99 3.0683

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 71.79 2.5212



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly100 35.86 5.1868

20010 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 40.28 4.6177

20015 Mags Brittany Kim Tees100 49.92 3.726

20004 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 54.38 3.4204

20011 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 38.31 4.8551

20012 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 42.29 4.3982

20014 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 43.25 4.3006

20009 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 47.56 3.9108

20013 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 48.06 3.8702

20008 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 60.18 3.0907

20007 Perry Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 66.09 2.8143



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 43.44 4.2818

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 47.93 3.8807

24010 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 48.14 3.8637

24035 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 48.63 3.8248

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee100 51.18 3.6342

24003 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 42.84 4.3417

24011 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ 47.09 3.9499



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

TTGSC 4/8/2017

156

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru100 68.1 2.2907

12018 Gilda Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

12019 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 58.89 2.6490



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TTGSC 4/8/2017

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Constance Glore100 45.31 3.5092

16032 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey90 57.71 2.7552



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

TTGSC 4/8/2017

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Kooper Boxer Cindy Peterson NQ 84.31 1.8859



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

TTGSC 4/8/2017

175

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 51.9 3.3719

20035 Hershey Mae Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 55.89 3.1312

20038 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 63.48 2.7568

20036 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 60.25 2.9046



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 65.36 2.8458

16019 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 67.14 2.7703



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 71.72 2.5934



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 56.06 3.1395

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 69.37 2.5371

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 54.51 3.2288

4004 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 65.96 2.6683



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TTGSC 4/8/2017

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown100 51.72 3.4029

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 54.26 3.2436

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 50.38 3.4934



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/8/2017

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 45.97 3.9374

12011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 48.59 3.7250

12012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 63.15 2.8662

12014 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 65.82 2.7499

12013 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 66.81 2.7092

12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 49.85 3.6309

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 57.48 3.1489



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 40.37 4.6074

16026 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 49.01 3.7951

16025 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 53.07 3.5048

16021 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 54.63 3.4047

16022 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 47.36 3.9274

16024 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 50.14 3.7096

16030 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 56.07 3.3173



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TTGSC 4/8/2017

186

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 37.9 4.9077

20024 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 43.33 4.2926

20027 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 49.44 3.7621

20029 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 51.13 3.6378

20023 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 55.66 3.3417

20017 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 56.66 3.2827

20060 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 57.81 3.2174

20028 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 43.74 4.2524

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 48.06 3.8702

20018 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro NQ 80.43 2.3126



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TTGSC 4/8/2017

105

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 28.37 3.7011

20040 Fin Border Collie Kelly Jackson NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGSC 4/8/2017

105

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/8/2017

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird95 33.63 3.0330

8016 Bruce Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer NQ 33.98 3.0018



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/8/2017

102

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Duncan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 34.22 2.9807



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TTGSC 4/8/2017

105

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle NQ 20.42 5.1420

20041 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 28.61 3.6700



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGSC 4/8/2017

105

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 19.87 5.2843

24020 Tweed Gordon Setter Martha Ciaschini NQ 22.6 4.6460

24017 Rafer Rhodesian Ridgeback Kathie Driesbach NQ 43.49 2.4143

24018 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 45.04 2.3313



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/8/2017

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Lizzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ NT

8013 Barney Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 40.49 3.2601



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 4/8/2017

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Twinki Miniature Poodle Nanci Cote100 39.71 3.3241

12016 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 31.1 4.2444



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 4/8/2017

138

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Dasher Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Weeks NQ 52.34 2.6366



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 4/8/2017

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 38.94 3.6723



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/8/2017

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 39.94 3.5804

24014 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 59.56 2.4009



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/8/2017

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 38.96 3.9528



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Milo All American Rosemary Decie NQ 35.21 4.7998

20033 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 37.51 4.5055

20002 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 39.2 4.3112

20032 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 58.02 2.9128



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 35.05 4.8217



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/8/2017

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 31.45 4.8967

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.5 4.4638

8008 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 33.48 4.5998

8030 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 37.46 4.1111

8002 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 43.1 3.5731

8006 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel NQ 57.99 2.6556

8005 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 58.22 2.6451



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TTGSC 4/8/2017

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Westley Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 34.49 4.4651

12005 Diamond Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 35.3 4.3626



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/8/2017

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 26.19 6.1856

16015 James Shiba Inu Eunice Giles100 31.74 5.104

16005 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 31.88 5.0816

16006 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 31.93 5.0736

16008 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 32.15 5.0389

16011 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 32.88 4.9270

16002 Chips Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall100 34.35 4.7162

16014 Perseus Shiba Inu Mark Giles100 35.23 4.5984

16017 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 35.45 4.5698

16010 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 35.92 4.5100

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 27.14 5.9690

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 35.83 4.5214

16018 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 40.77 3.9735

16016 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 40.84 3.9667

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 49.94 3.2439

16013 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 54.13 2.9928



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.52 6.141

20005 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.83 6.0726

20010 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.15 5.6053

20008 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.42 4.9099

20009 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 36.28 4.6582

20004 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 41.38 4.0841

20011 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 25.28 6.6851

20014 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 26.76 6.3154

20006 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 30.27 5.5831

20015 Mags Brittany Kim Tees NQ 34.7 4.8703

20013 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 38.56 4.3828

20012 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 42.53 3.9737



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 38.9 4.3445

24011 Artemis Collie Martha Ciaschini NQ NT

24007 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 31.94 5.2912

24003 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 33.26 5.0812

24035 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 37.71 4.4816

24004 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 39.33 4.297

24005 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 41.47 4.0752



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 4/8/2017

104

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 41.19 2.5249

12020 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ 52.23 1.9912



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 4/8/2017

105

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey100 27.88 3.7661



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 4/8/2017

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 28.57 5.0053



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TTGSC 4/8/2017

143

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Hershey Mae Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 40.05 3.5705

20037 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 40.75 3.5092

20038 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever89 51.08 2.7995

20043 Kooper Boxer Cindy Peterson NQ NT

20045 Shasta German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Valerie Spadaccini NQ 47.69 2.9985



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT

20016 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 47.35 3.5692



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

TTGSC 4/8/2017

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 36.14 4.2612

4006 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 47.01 3.2759

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 41.88 3.6772

4001 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 57.58 2.6745

4004 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 58.11 2.6501

4002 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 59.41 2.5922



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TTGSC 4/8/2017

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 39.99 3.851

8010 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown100 40.81 3.7736

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 28.63 5.379



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 4/8/2017

162

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 45.67 3.5472

12013 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 45.7 3.5449

12007 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 30.69 5.2786

12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 35.19 4.6036

12011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 39.04 4.1496

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 40.58 3.9921

12014 Mac Welsh Terrier Susan Goodall NQ 53.48 3.0292



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.98 6.2639

16024 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 32.07 5.2697

16022 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 33.91 4.9838

16030 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 35.88 4.7101

16021 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 38.02 4.4450

16025 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 41.81 4.0421

16028 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 35.08 4.8176

16026 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 38.69 4.3681



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TTGSC 4/8/2017

169

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude VallozeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.2 5.9929

20024 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 30.55 5.5319

20027 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 37.91 4.4579

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 38.15 4.4299

20023 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 41.81 4.0421

20060 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 48.09 3.5142

20030 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

100 50.47 3.3485

20028 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 34.34 4.9214

20029 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 39.78 4.2484

20017 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 44.98 3.7572



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20040 Fin Border Collie Kelly Jackson53 34.35



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

8014 Lincoln Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird58 35.09



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20031 Shift Border Collie Morgan LaBelle76 28.33

20014 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire67 33.74

20041 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 35.84



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

24013 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins64 24.77

24020 Tweed Gordon Setter Martha Ciaschini NQ 37.09

24014 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24018 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

8002 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 29.69



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

16006 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle74 26.72



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20033 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard74 23.27



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

24035 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez74 26.68

24010 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 33.95



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

8006 Georgia Miniature Schnauzer Jan VanSyckel64 23.41

8030 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 43.25



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20012 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales65 19.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle73 28.51

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano61 27.31

16007 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano61 34.51



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20010 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 25.36



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

24007 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine74 30.42



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

12019 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 33.71

12010 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 39.32



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

16032 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 23.8

16019 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 32.93



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20037 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey61 22.53

20036 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson75 33.41



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20027 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  65 26.27

20029 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 40.16



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

8011 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

12007 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 33.99



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

16028 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth80 26.77



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTTGSC 4/8/2017

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Jude Valloze

YPS

20019 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 39.64


